July 2023

Wed

Thu

20

27

Wed

15

16

» XK

4]

29

30

31

September 2023

Tue

Wed

Thu

20

21

23

27

28

30

October 2023

Sat

20

21

24

7

28

31

MNovember 2023

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

a3

9

10

Board Approved 11/21/22

August 22,2324
August 28
September 4
November 3
November 21, 22
November 22
November 23, 24
December 20
January 2
January 15
January 19
February 19
March 22

March 29, April 1
May 24

May 25

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR
BLUFFTON EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOLS

Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday

Monday
Monday
Friday

Tuesday, Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday, Friday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Friday, Monday
Friday

Saturday

Staff Pre-Service

School Opens

No School - Labor Day

End of 1* Grading Period (49)
No School - (Elem/M.S.)

No School - (H.S.)

No School - Thanksgiving Break
Last Day of School 2023

School Re-opens 2024

No School - Martin Luther King Day
End of 2" Grading Period (44)
No School - Presidents” Day
End of 3™ Grading Period (44)
No School - Spring Break

End of 4" Grading Period (43)
Commencement

2023-2024 Calamity Days
The Bluffton School District has adopted the following contingency plan for making up days due to cancellations that exceed the five (5)

calamity days.

1* day - Martin Luther King Day, January 15, 2024
2™ day - Presidents’ Day, February 19, 2024

Additional days as needed may be added to the end of the year beginning with Tuesday, May 28, 2024

PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES

GRADING PERIOD

August 28— November 3
November 6 - January 19

January 22 - March 22
March 25 - May 24

January 2024

Sun Man Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

XEy >
7 8 9 10 [ 12 13
14 16 17 18 20

X

21

A}
22

23 24 25

28

29

30 31

20 21 22

27 28 19

March 2024
Sun Mon Tue ‘Wed Thu Fri Sat
12
3 4 5 & 1 8 9
10 1 12 13 14 15 is
N BV
135 26 w1 2 30
3l
April 2024
Sun Mon T Wed Thi Fri Sat
X 2 31 4 5 &
7 8 9 10 0 172 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
210 m 23 24 15 16 27

1]

16

17

18

22

29

X X

December 2023

Tue

o |n g

12

13

14

o [o] X X

XX XXX

w
=

49 Days November 20 - Monday

44 Days 5 - 8 p.m. All Schools

93 Days

November 21- Tuesday

44 Days 9am.-4pm. &35 -8pm EIm/M.S.
43 Days 5-8p.m. H.S.

87 Days

INSHENEHONS o linmn s ol s s i 180 Days

Staff Service Days ... 03 Days
TOTAL DAYS cvvnrmaimsiomen seevin s s 183 Days

20

21 22 23

27

28 29 30

June 2024

Hon

Tue Wed  Thu

2 3 4 5 & T 8
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27




