Board Approved 11/21/22

	July 2023								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
						- 1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

August 2023								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Frl	Sat		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	X	X	X	25	26		
27	(28)	29	30	31				

September 2023								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
					1	2		
3	X	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

	October 2023									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30	31								

November 2023								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
	5.51		1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	П		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	X	X	25		
26	27	28	29	30				

December 2023								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	П	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	2)	23		
24	X	2X	X	×	X	30		
31				-				

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR **BLUFFTON EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOLS**

August 22,23,24	Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday	Staff Pre-Service
August 28	Monday	School Opens
September 4	Monday	No School - Labor Day
November 3	Friday	End of 1 st Grading Period (49)
November 21, 22	Tuesday, Wednesday	No School - (Elem/M.S.)
November 22	Wednesday	No School - (H.S.)
November 23, 24	Thursday, Friday	No School - Thanksgiving Break
December 20	Wednesday	Last Day of School 2023
January 2	Tuesday	School Re-opens 2024
January 15	Monday	No School - Martin Luther King Day
January 19	Friday	End of 2 nd Grading Period (44)
February 19	Monday	No School - Presidents' Day
March 22	Friday	End of 3 rd Grading Period (44)
March 29, April 1	Friday, Monday	No School - Spring Break
May 24	Friday	End of 4 th Grading Period (43)
May 25	Saturday	Commencement

2023-2024 Calamity Days

The Bluffton School District has adopted the following contingency plan for making up days due to cancellations that exceed the five (5) calamity days.

1st day - Martin Luther King Day, January 15, 2024 2nd day - Presidents' Day, February 19, 2024

Additional days as needed may be added to the end of the year beginning with Tuesday, May 28, 2024

GRADING PERI	OD	PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES
August 28– November 3	49 Days	November 20 - Monday
November 6 - January 19	44 <u>Days</u> 93 Days	5 - 8 p.m. All Schools
		November 21- Tuesday
January 22 - March 22	44 Days	9 a.m 4 p.m. & 5 - 8 p.m. Elm/M.S.
March 25 - May 24	43 Days	5 - 8 p.m. H.S.
	87 Days	
	Instructions	180 Days
	Staff Service Days	03 Days
	TOTAL DAYS	183 Days

January 2024								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
	X	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	X	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					

February 2024								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	X	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29				

March 2024								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
					- 1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	X	30		
31								

April 2024							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Frl	Sat	
	X	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	П	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30				- 55	

May 2024									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				
						511			

June 2024									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30									